08/18/2023

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.
Remember the route number that applies to you.

TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops

Eastside High School
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

1:11 PM

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

107T al - ESO01

Count

N et = N = O NN —

24
-1

TIME LOCATION
7:14 AM  190th St E & E Avenue H4
7:24 AM  E Avenue G & 232nd Street E (NW)
728 AM  Avenue G & 198th Street E
7:31 AM  Avenue G & 175th Street E
7:34 AM  Avenue G & 15035 E.
7:39 AM 13329 E Ave H
7:49 AM  Avenue E & 90th St. E
7:52 AM 9823 E Avenue F8
7:59 AM  60th Street E & 46415
8:07 AM  90th St E & E Pillsbury St
8:15 AM  Arrive Eastside High School
8:15 AM  Arrive Eastside High School OSC

107T p2-ESS1-LS#1

Count
23
1
0
-5
-1
0
-1
-5
0
0
-2
-2
-1
-7

TIME

LOCATION

3:35 PM
3:35PM
3:50 PM
4:02 PM
4:10 PM
4:16 PM
4:22 PM
4:27 PM
4:41 PM
4:46 PM
4:49 PM
4:51 PM
4:55 PM
5:12 PM

Arrive Eastside High School - Load Spot # 1
Arrive Eastside High School OSC
Depart Eastside High School

90th St E & E Pillsbury St

60th Street E & 46415

E Avenue E & 65th Street E (SW)
9823 E Avenue F8

Avenue E & 90th Street East
13329 E Ave H

Avenue G & 15035 E.

Avenue G & 175th Street E
Avenue G & 198th Street E

E Avenue G & 232nd StE

190th St E & E Avenue H4

TRANSFINDER

Page 1



8:23 AM

07/17/2023
Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency Transit Bus Stops for .
Eastside High School

STOP  TIME ACTY LOCATION ROUTE PACKET
071 7:49 AM PU AVENUE E & 90TH ST. E ES01 107T
071 4:21PM DO AVENUE E & 90TH STREET EAST ES51-LS#1 1077
076 8:07 AM DO 90TH ST E & E PILLSBURY ST ESO1 107T
076 4:.02PM DO 90TH ST E & E PILLSBURY ST ES51-LS#1 1077
088 7:31 AM DO AVENUE G & 175TH STREET E ESO1 107T
088 4:38PM DO AVENUE G & 175TH STREET E ES51-LS#1 107T
113 7:52 AM DO 9823 E AVENUE F8 ESO01 1077
113 4:17PM DO 9823 E AVENUE F8 ES51-LS#1 1077
147 7:28 AM DO AVENUE G & 198TH STREETE ESO1 107T
147 4:40 PM DO AVENUE G & 198TH STREET E ES51-LS#1 1077
154 7:24 AM PU E AVENUE G & 232ND STREET E (NW) ESO1 107T
154 4:45PM DO E AVENUE G & 232ND STE ES51-LS#1 107T
159 7:14 AM PU 190TH ST E & E AVENUE H4 ESO01 107T
159 4:45PM DO 190TH ST E & E AVENUE H4 ES51-LS#1 1077
162 7:39AM DO 13329 EAVEH ESO1 1077
162 431PM DO 13329 E AVEH ES51-LS#1 107T
220 7:34 AM DO AVENUE G & 15035 E. ESO01 107T
220 4:36 PM DO AVENUE G & 15035 E. ES51-LS#1 107T
221 7:59 AM DO 60TH STREET E & 46415 ES01 1077
221 410PM DO 60TH STREET E & 46415 ES51-LS#1 107T

TRANSFINDER

Page 1



07/17/2023

Antelope Valley Schools

Highland High School

Transportation Agency Transit Bus Stops for:

8:22 AM

STOP TIME ACTY LOCATION ROUTE PACKET
012 8:05 AM PU BARBARA LN & DIVISION ST (W) HHO2 12T
012 4:09PM DO BARBARA LN & DIVISION ST HH52 -LS#2 112T
013 8:05 AM PU THE GROVES & STANDISH/MANGO PL HHO1 11T
013 4:04 PM DO THE GROVES & STANDISHMANGO HH51-LS#1 11T
014 8:02 AM PU GREENBRIER ST & LIANALN HHO4 16T
014 4:.04 PM DO GREENBRIER ST & LIANA LN HH55-LS#5 115T
016 7:52 AM PU AVENUE R9 & SUMAC AVE HHO4 115T
016 414 PM DO AVENUE R9 & SUMAC AVE HH55-LS#5 115T
023 8:08 AM PU DIVISION ST & E AVENUE R2 HHO2 12T
023 411 PM DO DIVISION ST & E AVENUE R2 HH52-LS#2 112T
024 8:02 AM PU AVENUE R8 & 3RD STE HHO02 12T
024 4:.06 PM DO AVENUE R8 & 3RD ST E HH52-LS#2 112T
025 7:57 AM DO TIERRA SUBIDA AVE & W BARREL SPRINGS RD HHO01 11T
025 4:11PM DO TIERRA SUBIDA AVE & W BARREL SPRINGS RD HH51-LS#1 1117
. DIVISION ST & E AVENUE Q10 (MUST LIVE
079 8:04 AM PU WEST OF 5TH ST. E) HHO06 16T
) DIVISION ST & E AVENUE Q10 (MUST LIVE
079 4:04 PM DO WEST OF 5TH STE) HH56 - LS #6 116T
i DIVISION ST & E AVENUE Q3 (MUST LIVE ON
084 8:.06 AM PU OR WEST OF 3RD ST E) HHO6 16T
) DIVISION ST & E AVENUE Q3 (MUST LIVE ON
084 4.06 PM DO OR WEST OF 3RD ST E) HH56 - LS #6 116T
091 7:54 AM PU MARAVILLA DR & LATENTE DR HHO06 1167
091 4:17 PM DO MARAVILLA DR & LATENTE DR HH56-LS#6 116T
_ 5TH ST E & E AVENUE Q12 (MUST LIVE EAST
092 8:05 AM PU OF 5TH ST E) HHO3 113T
) 5TH ST E & E AVENUE Q12 (MUST LIVE EAST
092 4:04 PM DO OF 5TH ST E) HH53 - LS #3 113T
096 8:05 AM PU AVENUE Q3 & 5TH ST E (MUST LIVE ON OR HHO5 114T

EAST OF SUMAC)

TRANSFINDER

Page 1



096

099

099

108
108

169
169

4:04 PM

8:08 AM

4:08 PM

8:10 AM
411 PM

7:54 AM
4:15 PM

DO

PU

DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

AVENUE Q3 & 5TH ST E (MUST LIVE ON SUMAC \i154-LS#4

OR EAST OF)

DIVISION ST & E AVENUE P12 (MUST LIVE

WEST OF 3RD ST E)
DIVISION ST & E AVENUE P12 (MUST LIVE

WEST OF 3RD STE)

3RD STREET E & E AVENUE P-3 (SE)
3RD STREET E & E AVENUE P-3 (SE)

MARAVILLA DR & ASUSENA DR
MARAVILLA DR & ASUSENA DR

HHO6

HH56 - LS # 6

HHO6
HH56 - LS #6

HHO06
HH56 - LS #6

114T

116T

16T

116T
116T

116T
116T

TRANSFINDER

Page 2



07/31/2023

Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency Transit Bus Stops for :

Littlerock High School

12:59 PM

STOP TIME ACTY LOCATION ROUTE PACKET
005 713 AM PU 106TH STREET E & CIMA MESA RD (NE) LRO3 120T
005 4:17PM DO 106TH ST E & CIMA MESA RD LR53-LS#3 120T
006 7:54 AM PU HIGHACRES AVE & 167TH/ 168TH ST. E LRO2 19T
006 412 PM DO HIGHACRES AVE & 167TH/ 168TH ST. E LR52-LS#2 1197
010 8:02AM PU VALEPORT AVE & 172ND ST E LRO1 118T
010 416 PM DO VALEPORT AVE & 172ND ST E LR51-LS#1 118T
011 7:57 AM PU VALEPORT AVE & 177TH STREET E (NE) LROA1 118T
011 420PM DO VALEPORT AVE & 177THSTE LR55-LS#5 122T
022 7:36 AM PU AVENUE V10 & 126TH ST. E LRO3 120T
022 4:38 PM DO AVENUE V10 & 126TH ST. E LR53-LS#3 1207
026 7:59 AM PU HIGHACRES AVE & 162ND ST. E LRO2 1197
026 4.17PM DO HIGHACRES AVE & 162ND ST. E LR52-LS#2 1197
029 7:57 AM PU ROWLEY ST & 87TH STREET E (NE) LRO6 123T
029 4:00 PM DO ROWLEY ST & 87TH STREET E (NE) LR53-LS#3 1207
030 7:57 AM PU AVENUE M-12 & 151ST/150TH ST E LRO7 124T
030 4:26 PM DO AVENUE M-12 & 151ST/150TH STE LR57-LS#7 1247
033 8:.05 AM PU SWEETAIRE AVE & 152ND ST. E LRO2 19T
033 4:22PM DO SWEETAIRE AVE & 152ND ST. E LR57 -LS#7 1247
039 8:06 AM PU 163RD ST E & AVE P-8/JUBILEE TRAIL AVE LRO5 122T,
039 4:.06 PM DO 163RD ST E & AVE P-8/JUBILEE TRAIL AVE LR57 -LS#7 1247
041 7:26 AM DO FORT TEJONRD & 121ST STE LRO3 120T
041 429 PM DO FORT TEJON RD & 121ST STE LR53-LS#3 120T
048 7:56 AM PU 165TH STE & E AVENUE T LRO3 1207
048 4:28 PM DO 165TH STREET E & AVENUE T (N/E CORNER) LR56 -LS#6 123T
051 7.46 AM PU PALMDALE BLVD & 205TH STE LRO4 1217
051 4:35 PM DO PALMDALE BLVD & 205TH ST E LR56 -LS#6 123T
052 8:02AM PU RAWHIDE AVE & 168TH ST. E LRO5 122T
052 411 PM DO RAWHIDE AVE & 168TH ST. E LR57 -LS#7 1247

TRANSFINDER

Page 1



053
053

057
057

059
059

062
062

063
063

064
064

067
067

086
086

089
089

100
100

121
121

129
129

132
132

135
135

136

139

143
143

145

8:05 AM
4:05 PM

7:51 AM
4:11 PM

7:58 AM
4:29 PM

8:00 AM
4:05 PM

7:55 AM
4:16 PM

7:52 AM
4:17 PM

7:53 AM
4:13 PM

7:33 AM
4:35 PM

8:04 AM
4:.04 PM

7:38 AM
4:43 PM

7:58 AM
4:08 PM

8:03 AM
4:04 PM

7:50 AM
4:09 PM

8:06 AM
4:12 PM

4:02 PM

8:03 AM

8:03 AM
4:06 PM

7:49 AM

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

DO

PU

PU
DO

PU

AVENUE Q7 & 152ND ST. E
E AVENUE Q-7 & 152ND STREET E (SW)

180TH STREET E & E AVENUE Q
180TH STREET E & E AVENUE Q

170TH ST E & E AVENUE S(E/SIDE ONLY)
170TH ST E & E AVENUE S (E/SIDE ONLY)

171ST ST E & PARKVALLEY AVE / SCHOLLVIEW

171ST STREET E & SCHOLLVIEW AVE (SE)

179TH ST E & GLENFALL AVE
179TH ST E & GLENFALL AVE

AVENUE N12 & 176TH/175TH STE
AVENUE N12 & 176TH/175TH STE

BIGLAKE AVE & 179TH ST E
BIGLAKE AVE & 179TH ST E

PEARBLOSSOM HWY & METTER CT
PEARBLOSSOM HWY & METTER CT

87TH ST E & E AVENUE T10
87TH ST E & E AVENUE T10

240TH ST E & E AVENUE P8
240TH STREET E & E AVENUE P-8 (SE)

HIGHACRES AVE & 175TH STE
HIGHACRES AVE & 175TH ST E

AVENUE Q-7 & 158TH ST. E
AVENUE Q-7 & 158TH ST. E

75TH STREET E & E AVENUE U-3 (NW)
75TH STREET E & E AVENUE U-3 (NW)

VALEPORT AVE & 168TH/167TH
VALEPORT AVE & 168TH/167TH

E AVENUE P-8 & FRONTIER CIRCUS ST (SW)
FRONTIER CIRCUS ST & STAGECOACH AVE

174TH ST E & LONGMEADOW AVE
174TH ST E & LONGMEADOW AVE

AVENUE N12 & 160TH ST. E

LRO3
LR54 - LS#4

LRO4
LR54-1LS#4

LRO3
LR56 -LS#6

LR0O4
LR51-LS#1

LRO4
LRS54 -LS#4

LRO5
LR55-LS#5

LRO4
LR54 -LS#4

LRO3
LR53-LS#3

LRO6
LR56 -LS#6

LRO4
LR56 -LS#6

LRO4
LR55-LS#5

LRO3
LR52-1LS#2

LRO6
LR56-LS#6

LRO1
LR51-LS#1

LR55-LS#5

LRO5

LRO4
LR55-LS#5

LRO7

120T
1217

121T
121T

120T
123T

1217
118T

1217
121T

1227
1227

121T
121T

120T
120T

123T
123T

1217
123T

121T
1227

120T
119T

123T
123T

118T
118T

122T

1227

121T
122T

124T

TRANSFINDER

Page 2



145

149
149

160
160

165
165

168
168

173
173

182
182

187
187

197
197

202
202

203
203

206
206

207
207

208
208

209
209

212
212

214
214

4:17 PM

8:03 AM
4:19 PM

7:59 AM
4:30 PM

7:59 AM
4:00 PM

7:57 AM
4:15 PM

8:01 AM
4:06 PM

7:46 AM
4:40 PM

7:17 AM
4:20 PM

7:46 AM
4:10 PM

6:45 AM
5:00 PM

7:52 AM
4:24 PM

7:54 AM
4:12 PM

8:04 AM
4:08 PM

7:29 AM
4:32 PM

7:45 AM
4:04 PM

7:55 AM
412 PM

7:50 AM
4:33 PM

DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

DO
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

AVENUE N12 & 160TH ST. E

AVENUE N12 & 155TH ST. E
AVENUE N12 & 155TH ST. E

170TH STREET E & AVENUE R (E/SIDE ONLY)
170TH ST. E & AVENUE R (E/SIDE ONLY)

85TH ST E & E AVENUE U6
85TH ST E & E AVENUE U6

NEWMONT AVE & 172ND STREET E (SE)
NEWMONT AVE & 172ND ST E

AVENUE T8 & 85TH STE
AVENUE T8 & 85TH ST E

AVENUE J & 165TH STREET E
AVENUE J & 165TH STREETE

106TH STREET E & FOUR WINDS RD
106TH STREET E & FOUR WINDS RD

AVENUE N12 & 165TH / 163RD
AVENUE N12 & 165TH / 163RD

213TH STREET E & E AVENUE X (SE)
213TH STREET E & E AVENUE X (SE)

AVENUE N & 158TH ST. E
AVENUE N & 158TH ST. E

PEARBLOSSOM HWY & 77TH ST E
PEARBLOSSOM HWY & 77TH ST E

RAWHIDE AVE & 164TH ST E
RAWHIDE AVE & 164TH ST E

LONGVIEW RD & E AVENUE W-11
LONGVIEW RD & E AVENUE W-11

82ND ST. E & 35058
82ND ST. E & 35058

SWEETAIRE AVE & 172ND ST E
SWEETAIRE AVE & 172ND ST E

170TH ST E & AVE. K-8
170TH ST E & E AVENUE K8

LR57 -LS#7

LRO2
LR57 -LS#7

LRO3
LR56 -LS#6

LRO6
LR56-LS#6

LRO5
LR55-LS#5

LRO6
LR56 -LS#6

LRO1
LR54 -LS#4

LRO3
LR53-LS#3

LRO7
LR51-LS#1

LRO3
LR53-LS#3

LRO7
LR54 -LS#4

LRO6
LR56 -LS#6

LROS
LR57 -LS#7

LRO3
LR53-LS#3

LR0O6G
LR53-LS#3

LROS
LR55-LS#5

LRO1
LR54 -LS#4

124T

119T
1247

120T
123T

1237
123T

122T
1227

123T
123T

118T
1217

1207
120T

124T
118T

120T
120T

1247
121T

123T
123T

122T
124T

120T
120T

1237
120T

1227
122T

118T
121T

TRANSFINDER

Page 3



216
216

219
219

225
225

226
226

8:07 AM
4:04 PM

7:42 AM
4:45 PM

7:47 AM
4:30 PM

7:03 AM
4:07 PM

PU

DO
DO

DO
DO

DO
DO

163RD ST E & CHUKA AVE
CHUKA AVE & 163RD STREET E (SE)

165TH STREET E & 33345
165TH STREET E & 33345

E AVENUE M & 160TH STREET E (SW)
E AVENUE M & 160TH STREET E (SW)

FORT TEJON RD & 101ST STREET E (E)
FORT TEJON RD & 101ST STREET E (W)

LRO5
LR57 -LS#7

LRO3
LR53-LS#3

LRO2
LR54 - LS # 4

LRO3
LR53-LS#3

1227
1247

120T
1207

119T
1217

120T
120T

TRANSFINDER

Page 4



07/31/2023 12:58 PM
TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops
Littlerock High School OSC
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.
Remember the route number that applies to you.
For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

118T a2 - LRO1

Count TIME LOCATION
1 7:46 AM  Avenue J & 165th Street E
4 7:50 AM  170th StE & Ave. K-8
12 7:57 AM  Valeport Ave & 177th Street E (NE)
12 8:02 AM  Valeport Ave & 172nd St E
25 8:06 AM  Valeport Ave & 168th/167th
-54 8:20 AM  Arrive Littlerock High School
0 8:20 AM  Arrive Littlerock High School OSC
119T a2 - LR02
Count TIME LOCATION
0 7:47 AM  E Avenue M & 160th Street E (SW)
27 7:54 AM  Highacres Ave & 167th / 168th St. E
19 7:59 AM  Highacres Ave & 162nd St. E
13 8:03AM  Avenue N12 & 155th St. E
10 8:05 AM  Sweetaire Ave & 152nd St. E
-69 8:20 AM  Arrive Littlerock High School
0 8:20 AM  Littlerock High School OSC

120T al - LR03
Count TIME LOCATION
6:45 AM  213th Street E & E Avenue X (SE)
7:03 AM  Fort Tejon Rd & 101st Street E (E)
7:13 AM  106th Street E & Cima Mesa Rd (NE)
7:17 AM  106th Street E & Four Winds Rd
7:26 AM  Fort Tejon Rd & 121st StE
7:29 AM  Longview Rd & E Avenue W-11
7:33 AM  Pearblossom Hwy & Metter Ct
7:36 AM  Avenue V10 & 126th St. E
7:42 AM  165th Street E & 33345
7:44 AM 31713 157th StE
7:47 AM 32032 163rd StE
7:56 AM  165th StE & E Avenue T
7:58 AM  170th St E & E Avenue S(E/SIDE ONLY)
7:50 AM  170th Street E & Avenue R (E/SIDE ONLY)
8:03AM  Avenue Q-7 & 158th St. E
8:05AM  Avenue Q7 & 152nd St. E
8:15 AM  Arrive Littlerock High School
8:15AM  Littlerock High School OSC

1
oa\l5~ww»—~ogm.ho-—woo

TRANSFINDER Page |



07/31/2023 12:58 PM

TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops
Littlerock High School OSC
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.
Remember the route number that applies to you.
For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

121T al - LR04
Count TIME LOCATION

4 7:38 AM  240th St E & E Avenue P8
2 7:46 AM  Palmdale Blvd & 205th StE
2 7:51 AM  180th Street E & E Avenue Q
9 7:53 AM  Biglake Ave & 175th StE
18 7:55 AM  179th St E & Glenfall Ave
11 7:58 AM  Highacres Ave & 175th StE
12 8:00 AM  171St St E & Parkvalley Ave / Schollview
17 8:03 AM  174th St E & Longmeadow Ave

-74 8:15 AM  Arrive Littlerock High School
-1 8:15AM Littlerock High School OSC

122T al - LROS
Count TIME LOCATION

23 7:52 AM  Avenue N12 & 176th/175th StE
12 7:55 AM  Sweetaire Ave & 172nd StE
11 7:57 AM  Newmont Ave & 172nd Street E (SE)
8 8:02 AM Rawhide Ave & 168th St. E
11 8:03 AM  Frontier Circus St & Stagecoach Ave
12 8:04 AM  Rawhide Ave & 164th StE
10 8:06 AM  163rd St E & Ave P-8/Jubilee Trail Ave
14 8:07 AM  163rd St E & Chuka Ave

-101 8:15 AM  Arrive Littlerock High School
0 8:15 AM  Littlerock High School OSC

123T al - LR06
Count TIME LOCATION

2 7:45 AM  82nd St. E & 35058

22 7:50 AM  75th Street E & E Avenue U-3 (NW)
5 7:54 AM  Pearblossom Hwy & 77th St E
9 7:57 AM  Rowley St & 87th Street E (NE)
2 7:59 AM  85th StE & E Avenue U6
9 8:01 AM  Avenue T8 & 85th StE
18 8:04 AM  87th StE & E Avenue T10

-67 8:15 AM  Arrive Littlerock High School
0 8:15AM  Littlerock High School OSC

124T al - LR07
Count TIME LOCATION

TRANSFINDER Page 2



07/31/2023 12:58 PM
TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops
Littlerock High School OSC
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.
Remember the route number that applies to you.
For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

124T al - LR0O7

21 7:46 AM  Avenue N12 & 165th / 163rd
14 7:49 AM  Avenue N12 & 160th St. E
47 7:52 AM  Avenue N & 158th St. E
10 7:57 AM  Avenue M-12 & 151st/150th St E
-91 8:15AM  Arrive Littlerock High School
-1 8:15 AM  Littlerock High School OSC
118T p1 -LRS1-LS#1
Count TIME LOCATION
0 3:35PM  Arrive Littlerock High School - Load Spot # 1
69 3:50 PM  Depart Littlerock High School
0 3:50 PM  Depart Littlerock High School OSC
-12 4:05PM  171st Street E & Schollview Ave (SE)
-20 4:10PM  Avenue N12 & 165th / 163rd
-25 4:12PM  Valeport Ave & 168th/167th
-12 4:16PM  Valeport Ave & 172nd StE
119T p1 -LR52-LS #2
Count TIME LOCATION
0 3:35PM  Arrive Littlerock High School - Load Spot # 2
60 3:50 PM  Depart Littlerock High School
0 3:50 PM  Depart Littlerock High School OSC
-19 4:04 PM  Avenue Q-7 & 158th St. E
-23 4:12PM  Highacres Ave & 167th/ 168th St. E
-18 4:17PM  Highacres Ave & 162nd St. E
120T p1 -LRS3-LS#3
Count TIME LOCATION
0 3:35PM  Arrive Littlerock High School - Load Spot # 3
27 3:50 PM  Depart Littlerock High School
0 3:50 PM  Depart Littlerock High School OSC
-8 4:00 PM  Rowley St & 87th Street E (NE)
-4 4:04PM  82nd St. E & 35058
0 4:07PM  Fort Tejon Rd & 101st Street E (W)
-2 4:17PM  106th St E & Cima Mesa Rd
-1 420PM  106th Street E & Four Winds Rd
0 4:29PM  Fort Tejon Rd & 121st St E
-2 4:32PM  Longview Rd & E Avenue W-11
0 4:35PM  Pearblossom Hwy & Metter Ct
-8 4:38PM  Avenue V10 & 126th St. E

TRANSFINDER Page 3



07/31/2023

12:58 PM
TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops

Littlerock High School OSC
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

120T pl - LR53-LS #3

165th Street E & 33345

213th Street E & E Avenue X (SE)

Arrive Littlerock High School - Load Spot # 4
Depart Littlerock High School

Depart Littlerock High School OSC

E Avenue Q-7 & 152nd Street E (SW)
180th Street E & E Avenue Q

Biglake Ave & 175th St E

179th St E & Glenfall Ave

Avenue N & 158th St. E

E Avenue M & 160th Street E (SW)
170th St E & E Avenue K8

Avenue J & 165th Street E

Arrive Littlerock High Load Spot # 5
Depart Littlerock High School

Depart Littlerock High School OSC

E Avenue P-8 & Frontier Circus St (SW)
174th St E & Longmeadow Ave
Highacres Ave & 175th St E

Sweetaire Ave & 172nd StE

Newmont Ave & 172nd StE

Avenue N12 & 176th/175th StE
Valeport Ave & 177th St E

Arrive Littlerock High School - Load Spot # 6
Depart Littlerock High School

Depart Littlerock High School OSC

85th St E & E Avenue U6

87th St E & E Avenue T10

0 4:45 PM
-1 4:45PM 31713 157th StE
-1 4:48 PM 32032 163rd StE
0 5:00 PM
121T p1 -LR54 - LS #4
Count TIME LOCATION
0 3:35 PM
85 3:50 PM
2 3:50 PM
-6 4:05 PM
-2 4:11 PM
-9 4:13 PM
-18 4:16 PM
-47 4:24 PM
0 4:30 PM
-4 4:33 PM
-1 4:40 PM
122T p1 -LR55-LS#5
Count TIME LOCATION
0 3:35 PM
98 3:50 PM
0 3:50 PM
-10 4:02 PM
-19 4:06 PM
-12 4:08 PM
-12 4:12 PM
-11 4:15 PM
-23 4:17 PM
-11 4:20 PM
123T p1 - LR56-LS #6
Count TIME LOCATION
0 3:35 PM
71 3:50 PM
0 3:50 PM
-2 4:00 PM
-17 4:04 PM
-6 4:06 PM

Avenue T8 & 85th StE

TRANSFINDER

Page 4



07/31/2023

12:58 PM
TRIP SCHEDULE
List of Transit Bus Stops

Littlerock High School OSC
BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.

Remember the route number that applies to you.

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

123T pl - LR56 - LS # 6

75th Street E & E Avenue U-3 (NW)
Pearblossom Hwy & 77th St E

165th Street E & Avenue T (N/E Corner)
170th St E & E Avenue S (E/SIDE ONLY)
170th St. E & Avenue R (E/SIDE ONLY)
Palmdale Blvd & 205th St E

240th Street E & E Avenue P-8 (SE)

Arrive Littlerock High School - Load Spot # 7
Depart Littlerock High School

Depart Littlerock High School OSC

Chuka Ave & 163rd Street E (SE)

163rd St E & Ave P-8/Jubilee Trail Ave
Rawhide Ave & 164th StE

Rawhide Ave & 168th St. E

Avenue N12 & 160th St. E

Avenue N12 & 155th St. E

Sweetaire Ave & 152nd St. E

-28 4:09 PM
-5 4:12 PM
-3 4:28 PM
-2 4:29 PM
-1 4:30 PM
-3 4:35 PM
-4 4:43 PM
124T p1 -LRS7-LS#7
Count TIME LOCATION

0 3:35 PM
97 3:50 PM
0 3:50 PM
-14 4:04 PM
-10 4:06 PM
-13 4:08 PM
-8 4:11 PM
-19 4:17 PM
-14 4:19 PM
-8 4:22 PM
-11 4:26 PM

Avenue M-12 & 151st/150th St E

TRANSFINDER

Page 5



07/M17/2023

Antelope Valley School

s Transportation Agency Transit Bus Stops for :
William J. Pete Knight High School

8:24 AM

STOP TIME ACTY LOCATION ROUTE PACKET
044 7:54 AM PU CASTALA DR & THISBE DR/JANUS DR PKO1 1M77T
044 419 PM DO CASTALA DR & JANUS DR/THISBE DR PK51-LS#1 17T
055 8:07AM DO 40TH ST E & AVENUE Q2 PKO1 M7T
055 4:29 PM DO 40TH ST E & AVENUE Q2 PK51-LS#1 117T
072 7:50 AM PU 37TH ST E & E AVENUE R12 PKO1 M"7T
072 4:15PM DO 37TH ST E & E AVENUE R12 PK51-LS#1 17T
073 7:46 AM PU 37TH ST E & NOLL DR PKO1 17T
073 413PM DO 37TH ST E & NOLL DR PK51-LS#1 1177
105 8:04 AM DO 40TH ST. E & VENTURE PL PKO1 17T
105 428 PM DO 40TH ST. E & VENTURE PL PK51-LS#1 17T
141 7:40 AM PU 40TH ST E & E AVENUE T8 PKO1 17T
1441 4:.05PM DO 40TH STE & EAVENUE T8 PK51-LS#1 17T
179 8:00 AM PU BEE CT & AVE. Q-12/Q-11 PKO1 1177
179 425 PM DO BEE CT & AVE. Q-12/Q-11 PK51-LS#1 1177
213 7:43AM PU CHALONE DR & 37THSTE PKO1 17T
213 4:07 PM DO CHALONE DR & 37THSTE PK51-LS#1 17T

TRANSFINDER

Page 2



0717/2023

Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency Transit Bus Stops for .

Quartz Hill High School

7:56 AM

STOP TIME ACTY LOCATION ROUTE PACKET
003 7:31 AM PU SPUNKY CANYON RD & CALLE EL PARADO QHO02 1107
003 4:33PM DO SPUNKY CANYON RD & CALLE EL PARADO QH52-LS#2 110T
031 8:07AM PU MAESTRO LN & SUNGATE DR QHO03 108T
031 4:.03PM DO MAESTRO LN & SUNGATE DR QH53-LS#3 108T
036 8:01 AM PU PINNACLE WAY & COCINA LN (SW) QHO3 108T
036 417 PM DO PINNACLE WAY & COCINA LN QH53-LS#3 108T
040 8:.04 AM PU AVENUE | & 87TH ST W QHO1 109T
040 4:.00 PM DO AVENUE | & 87TH STW QH51-LS#1 109T
074 7:23AM PU ALDERWOOD RD & FIRTREE DR QHO02 110T
074 4:50 PM DO ALDERWOOD RD & FIRTREE DR QH52-LS#2 1107
075 711 AM PU HWY 138 & 230TH STREET W QHO1 109T
) HWY 138 & 230TH STREET WEST (NEENACH
075 4:49PM DO MARKET) QH51-LS#1 1097
077 7:63 AM PU 9148 WAVE G QHo1 109T
077 4:11PM DO 9148 WAVE G QH51-LS#1 1097
085 7:37 AM PU SPUNKY CANYON RD & CALLE ESSENCIAL QHo02 1107
085 4:39PM DO SPUNKY CANYON RD & CALLE ESSENCIAL QH52-LS#2 110T
094 718 AM PU ELIZABETH LAKE RD & LOOKABOUT RD QHo02 110T
094 4:55 PM DO ELIZABETH LAKE RD & LOOKABOUT RD QH52-LS#2 1107
097 7:59 AM PU BOLZ RANCH RD & SAWGRASS DR (NW) QHO03 108T
097 4:15PM DO BOLZ RANCH RD & SAWGRASS DR QH53-LS#3 108T
098 7:45AM PU TOURNAMENT DR & AGUSTA / ST. ANDREW QHO3 108T
098 4:20PM DO TOURNAMENT DR & AGUSTA / ST. ANDREW QH53-LS#3 108T
120 7:21 AM PU HWY 138 & 280TH ST. W (COUNTRY STORE) QHO1 109T
120 4:45PM DO HWY 138 & 280TH ST. W (COUNTRY STORE) QH51 -LS#1 109T
121 7:35 AM PU LANCASTER RD & 235TH STREET WEST QHO1 109T
121 4:33PM DO LANCASTER RD & 235TH STREET WEST QH51-LS#1 109T
128 7:00 AM PU HWY 138 & 185TH ST. W (WEE VILL MARKET) QHo1 1087
128 459 PM DO HWY 138 & 185TH ST W (WEE VILL MARKET) QH51-LS#1 109T

TRANSFINDER

Page 2



130
130

134
134

142
142

157
187

167
167

172
172

190
190

191
191

195
195

198

198

205
205

210
210

215
215

224
224

7:34 AM
4:36 PM

8:05 AM
4:05 PM

7:20 AM
4:53 PM

7:59 AM
4:07 PM

7:36 AM
4:38 PM

7:55 AM
413 PM

7:12 AM
5:03 PM

8:00 AM
413 PM

7:58 AM
4:12 PM

7:50 AM

4:10 PM

7:55 AM
4:08 PM

7:27 AM
4:39 PM

8:00 AM
4:08 PM

7:56 AM
4:14 PM

DO
DO

PU
DO

PU
DO

PU

DO
DO

PU

PU
DO

DO
DO

PU
DO

PU

DO

SPUNKY CANYON RD & CALLE DEL SUR
SPUNKY CANYON RD & CALLE DEL SUR

BRISA DR & SUNGATE DR
BRISA DR & SUNGATE DR

RANCH CLUB RD & SANDROCK DR
RANCH CLUB RD & SANDROCK DR

90TH STREET W & W AVENUE F (SW)
90TH STREET W & W. AVENUE F (S/W)

SPUNKY CANYON RD & CALLE EL JORNADO
SPUNKY CANYON RD & CALLE EL JORNADO

HOMERIDGE DR & MIRAGE WAY
HOMERIDGE DR & MIRAGE WAY (SW)

MUIR DR & NEWVALE DR (SE)
MUIR DR & NEWVALE DR (SE)

LEONA AVE & 90TH STW
LEONA AVE & 90TH STW

LEONA AVE & 92ND STW
LEONA AVE & 92ND ST W

TOWN CENTER & PEBBLE WAY / HEATHROW

DR
TOWN CENTER & PEBBLE WAY / HEATHROW

DR

ELIZABETH LAKE RD & 90TH STW
ELIZABETH LAKE RD & 90TH STW

HIGHWAY 138 & LA PETITE AVE
HIGHWAY 138 & LA PETITE AVE

90TH ST W & W AVENUE F4
90TH ST W & W AVENUE F4

BOLZ RANCH RD & CLUB RANCHO DR (E)
BOLZ RANCH RD & CLUB RANCHO DR (E)

QHO2
QH52-LS #2

QHO3
QH53-LS#3

QHO02
QH52-LS#2

QHO1
QH51-LS #1

QHO02
QH52-LS#2

QHO3
QH53-LS#3

QHO02
QH52 - LS #2

QHO2
QH52-LS#2

QHo2
QH52-1LS#2

QHO3

QH53-LS #3

QHO02
QH52 - LS #2

QHO1
QH51-LS #1

QHO1
QH51 - LS #1

QHO3
QH53-LS#3

1107
110T

108T
108T

110T
10T

1097
109T

10T
110T

108T
108T

110T
10T

1107
110T

140T
1107

108T

108T

1107
1107

1097
1097

109T
109T

108T
1087

TRANSFINDER

Page 3



07/17/2023

Antelope Valley School

Lancaster High School

s Transportation Agency Transit Bus Stops for .

7:58 AM

STOP TIME ACTY LOCATION ROUTE PACKET
002 8:15AM PU 30TH ST W & W AVENUE M12 LLNO1 106T
002 4:55PM DO 30TH ST W & W AVENUE M12 LN51-LS#1 106T
069 7:48 AM PU 90TH ST W & WAVENUE C LNO1 106T
069 423PM DO 90TH STW & WAVENUE C LN51-LS#1 1067
080 7:33AM PU 80TH ST W & W AVENUE D8 LNO1 106T
080 4:17PM DO 80TH ST W & W AVENUE D8 LN51-LS#1 106T
082 754 AM PU W AVENUE A & 70TH STREET W (SW) LNO1 106T
082 4:30PM DO W AVENUE A & 70TH STREET W (§W) LN51 -LS#1 1067
107 7:37 AM PU 85TH ST W & WAVENUE D LNO1 106T
107 415PM DO 85TH ST W & W AVENUE D LN51-LS#1 106T
125 8:20 AM PU 20TH STREET W & W AVENUE L-4 LNO1 106T
125 5:01 PM DO 20TH STREET W & W AVENUE L-4 LN51-LS#1 1067
140 7:33AM PU 90TH ST W & W AVENUE EB8 (S/E) LNO1 1067
140 4:12PM DO 90TH ST W & W AVENUE EB8 (S/E) LN51-LS#1 106T
189 7:46 AM PU 90TH ST W & W AVENUE C10 LNO1 106T
189 4:22PM DO 90TH ST W & W AVENUE C10 LN51-LS#1 106T
204 7:43 AM PU AVENUE E & 90TH STW LNO1 106T
204 4:13PM DO 90TH ST W & WAVENUE E LN51-LS#1 1067
217 7:41 AM PU AVENUE E & 85THSTW LNO1 1067
217 4:19PM DO AVENUE E & 85TH STW LN51-LS#1 106T

TRANSFINDER

Page 1



